Patient Care Solutions
Heel Off-Loading Device
Heel Off-loading Device
PRUventor™ II
The PRUventor™II Heel Off-Loading Device
has the ability to reduce elevated levels of
bacteria without causing change of normal
skin bacterial flora with the use of the Silbac™

stitching for ease of
identification
Ordering Information
Product # Description Length Quantity
M70-200LB* Universal w/ Foot Drop Support 13” 6 Ea
M70-200LSB* Universal w/ Foot Drop Support and Strap 13” 6 Ea
M70-200B Bariatric w/ Foot Drop Support and Strap 15” 4 Ea
Accessories
Product #  Description       Quantity
M70-100FW Foam Wedge Only       6 Ea
  *WARNING- This product can expose you to chemicals including N,n-Dimethylformamide, which is known to the
State of California to cause cancer. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
PRUventor™ II
CLINICAL PROTOCOL TEMPLATE